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Départ : 11:13, Fin : 11:33

1 CCF GIRARDOT Alain 1 BS 38.751 34.900 26.160 1:39.811 6 - - 1:39.726

2 PALM BIZET Henri 1 AS 38.644 35.255 26.211 1:40.110 6 0.299 0.299 1:40.110

3 CCF PAVIOT Adrien 2 AS 38.693 35.170 26.273 1:40.136 8 0.325 0.026 1:40.090

4 ST ELOI PINTO Alexandre 3 AS 38.412 35.169 26.578 1:40.159 10 0.348 0.023 1:39.872

5 PALM WEIL Antoine 4 AS 38.686 35.303 26.284 1:40.273 5 0.462 0.114 1:40.073

6 DOG RACING GRONIER Alexis 1 A 38.910 35.042 26.377 1:40.329 6 0.518 0.056 1:40.084

7 PALM WEHRLEN Pascal 5 AS 39.121 35.148 26.295 1:40.564 6 0.753 0.235 1:40.419

8 BIG BAZAR BOURDAT Mayeul 2 A 39.217 35.036 26.376 1:40.629 6 0.818 0.065 1:40.539

9 CCF GAULTIER Christophe 6 AS 39.182 35.103 26.345 1:40.630 11 0.819 0.001 1:40.270

10 ST ELOI GOSSIAUX J.Philippe 7 AS 39.024 35.179 26.445 1:40.648 5 0.837 0.018 1:40.434

11 BELTOISE Vincent 1 39.168 35.296 26.572 1:41.036 7 1.225 0.388 1:40.919

12 INDIV CALLEY Christophe 8 AS 39.223 35.423 26.393 1:41.039 10 1.228 0.003 1:40.676

13 CCF GUERIN Olivier 9 AS 39.476 35.347 26.322 1:41.145 5 1.334 0.106 1:41.030

14 CCF ATTIA Frédéric 10 AS 39.412 35.346 26.497 1:41.255 6 1.444 0.110 1:41.056

15 CCF GOBBA J.Paul 2 BS 39.615 35.073 26.573 1:41.261 10 1.450 0.006 1:40.903

16 PALM SAUGET Rémi 11 AS 39.562 35.321 26.426 1:41.309 10 1.498 0.048 1:41.106

17 PALM CHATELAIN Francis 12 AS 39.382 35.624 26.641 1:41.647 9 1.836 0.338 1:41.478

18 ST ELOI GOSSIAUX Philippe 3 BS 39.544 35.656 26.479 1:41.679 5 1.868 0.032 1:41.679

19 DOG RACING LECOMTE Samuel 13 AS 39.400 35.770 26.621 1:41.791 9 1.980 0.112 1:41.408

20 CCF AVEQUE Bruno 14 AS 39.613 35.573 26.691 1:41.877 11 2.066 0.086 1:41.742

21 PALM CHAHINIAN Franck 15 AS 39.630 35.664 26.597 1:41.891 5 2.080 0.014 1:41.826

22 IND BOUTERIN  Thomas 3 A 39.439 35.872 26.694 1:42.005 9 2.194 0.114 1:41.953

23 CCF GEORGEON Bruno 4 A 39.655 35.922 26.668 1:42.245 3 2.434 0.240 1:42.074

24 CCF QUETAUD Philppe 16 AS 40.164 35.404 26.788 1:42.356 3 2.545 0.111 1:41.678

25 DOG RACING DEHANT Patrick 4 BS 39.865 35.995 26.689 1:42.549 4 2.738 0.193 1:42.482

26 PALM BALIKI Cyrille 17 AS 39.726 36.011 26.859 1:42.596 10 2.785 0.047 1:42.397

27 CCF ANOUILH claude 18 AS 39.542 36.291 26.766 1:42.599 3 2.788 0.003 1:42.433

28 INDIV FOUCHE Renaud 5 A 39.799 35.722 27.430 1:42.951 10 3.140 0.352 1:42.275

29 CCF MIGNATELLI Jean Pierre 5 BS 39.867 36.161 27.175 1:43.203 5 3.392 0.252 1:42.805

30 DOG RACING BOUEIX Claude 6 BS 40.107 36.254 26.890 1:43.251 5 3.440 0.048 1:42.819

31 IND MOUSSIER Eric 6 A 40.134 35.983 27.256 1:43.373 7 3.562 0.122 1:42.853

32 ROSSEL SPORT REYPIN Pierre-Jean 19 AS 39.848 35.939 27.654 1:43.441 9 3.630 0.068 1:42.819

33 DOG MOREY Michel 7 BS 40.148 36.115 27.233 1:43.496 6 3.685 0.055 1:43.001

34 IND JAFFREDO François 7 A 40.096 36.493 27.489 1:44.078 10 4.267 0.582 1:44.078

35 CCF BOSSI Silvio 20 AS 40.544 36.354 27.426 1:44.324 7 4.513 0.246 1:44.129

36 CCF NION Gautier 8 A 40.344 36.811 27.189 1:44.344 4 4.533 0.020 1:44.344

37 CCF COTTANCIN Nicolas 21 AS 40.739 36.481 27.351 1:44.571 10 4.760 0.227 1:44.393

38 CCF CLOUD Michel 8 BS 40.530 37.012 27.286 1:44.828 3 5.017 0.257 1:44.399

39 INDIV HEINIS Jérôme 9 A 41.173 36.288 27.387 1:44.848 5 5.037 0.020 1:43.998

40 IND BOUTERIN Laurent 10 A 41.380 36.791 27.752 1:45.923 7 6.112 1.075 1:45.829

41 ST ELOI LOYSEL Sébastien 22 AS - - - - 0 - - -
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